
DARLEY MEMORIAL HALL   
    

 EVENTS 2020  

Friday 17th January Film Night –Downton Abbey 

Saturday 18th January  Sequence Dance – Alan Chandler  

Saturday 15th February  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  

Friday 21st February Film Night - Judy 

Sunday 8th March Birthday Party 

Tuesday 10th March North Yorkshire Federation of WIs International Day 

Saturday 21st March  Sequence Dance – Bon Accords  

Thursday 26th March Darley in Bloom – Gardeners Question Time 

Friday 3rd April Film Night – Mary Poppins Returns 

Saturday 18th April  Sequence Dance – Brian Griffin  

Sunday 19th April (pvl.) Cycle Race – Alba Rosa CC 

Friday 15th May (pvl.) Menwith Hill 60th Anniversary Concert 

Saturday 16th May  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  

Saturday 13th June Private Party 

Saturday 20th June  Sequence Dance – Alan Chandler  

Sunday 5th July Darley in Bloom Open Gardens 

Saturday 25th July Private Party 

Saturday 19th September  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  

Saturday 17th October   Sequence Dance – Brian Griffin  

Sunday 18th October  Harrogate Philharmonic Concert 

Sunday 8th November  Remembrance Day Service & Concert 

Saturday 21st November  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  

Thursday 26th November North Yorkshire Federation of WIs 

Saturday 19th December  Sequence Dance - Silhouette 

Thursday 31st December Focus on Darley New Year’s Eve Party 

Date to be arranged Darley Debs WI Fashion Show 

 Regular Events 
Wednesday evenings - winter Indoor Bowls Club 

Mon, Tues & Weds evenings Snooker Club 

Last Monday of Month Meeting of the Parish Council 

Monday & Tuesday evenings and 

Saturday mornings (term time) 

Nidderdale Gymnastics Club 

 


